COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ÁTHA CLIATH

File Reference	LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLAN DEVELOPMENT) ACT	INING AND	REGISTER REFERENCE
P.C. 10092	PLANNING REGIST		K.2868
1. LOCATION	42, Wellington Park, Whitehall Cross, Dublin, 12.		
2. PROPOSAL	Livingroom, bedroom and bathroom extension.		
3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	ITPE Date Received 1.	Date Further Requested	Particulars (b) Received 1
4. SUBMITTED BY	Name Architectural Design Services, Address 39, Flower Grove, Glenageary, Co. Dublin.		
5. APPLICANT	Name Denis Toomey, Esq., Address 42, Wellington Park, Whitehall Cross, Dublin, 1		
6. DECISION	O.C.M. No. P/11#77 Date 11/1/77		h January, 1977 Grant Permission
7. GRANT	O.C.M. No. P/415/77 Date 25/2/77	Efferen	February, 1977= Ission Granted
8. APPEAL	Notified Type	Decision Effect	
9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	Date of application	Decision Effect	
10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation Register		
11. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. In Enforcement Register		
10 DI ID CI IACE			

4

NOTICE		
13. REVOCATION or AMENDME		
14.		
15.		
16.		
Prepared by		
		Copy issued byRegistrar

Registration Plant COUNTY COUNCIL



PLANNING DEPARTMENT, 46-49 DAME STREET, DUBLIN 2

	of Permission/Approletics
	and Development) Act, 1963
To	Decision Order P/11/77: 11/1/77 Number and Date
Architectural Design Services,	Register Reference No. K. 2568
39, Flower Grove, Glorageary,	and the second
Co. Dublin,	
Applicant :	
A PERMISSION APPROVAL has been granted for the dev	
condit	tions,
Whitehall Cross.	extension to 42, Wellington Park,
🖤 whiteball Gross,.	
Conditions	Reasons for Conditions
 Subject to the conditions of this mission, that the development be contained and completed strictly in according to the plans and specification is with the application. That before development commences under the Building Bye-laws be obtained all conditions of that approvations with the development. 	carried ment shall be in accordance ordance with the permission, and lodged that effective control be miantained. approval 2. In order to comply with the tained. Senitary Services Acts.
3. That the entire premimes be used a single dwelling unit.	as a development.
. that all external finishes barmoni colour and texture with the existi	ing
promises.	5. In the interest of residential amenity.
5. That the proposed structure be so ed and constructed so as not to en on or evertail the adjoining prope save with the consent of the adjoi	acroac. 6. In the interest of public



Approval of the Council under Building Bye-Laws must be obtained before the development is commenced and the terms of approval must be complied with in the carrying out of the work.